23 iga Benjamin y Alevin Alicante
Pilar de la Horadada, 27/11/2021

Prueba 28
27/11/2021 - 10:40

Masc., 50m Braza

11 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

3 LOPEZ ZARAGOZA, Alexis

4 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Izan

5 GARCIA BARTOLOME, Alvaro
6 GOMEZ FLORIAN, Byron

Serie 2 de 2

1 ABOUELNAGA, Jassin
2 HARKUSHA, Yurii

3 COSTA LIFANTE, Hugo

4 MARTINEZ GUILLEN, Manuel
5 SCURTU, Damian

6 TUGANBEKOV, Shamil

7 AGULLO AGULLO, Unai

8 EGEA LUENGO, David
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11
11
11

11
11
11
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C.N. Elche

C.N. Elche

C.D. Colegio El Valle
C.E. Eldense

Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja
C.N. Torrevieja

C.E. Eldense

C.N. Elche

Club Natacion Alfa Torrevieja
C.N. Torrevieja

C.N. Elche

Club Natacion Cmd Horadada

25515

25

59.98
48.65
54.17
1:09.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238
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